
NORTH FLORIDA ARTS & SCIENCES ACADEMY 
2019-2020 SCHOOL CALENDAR 

                                                                                                        

Monday, August 12
th

, 2019 First Day of Classes / Beginning of 1
st
 Semester 

Friday, August 30
th

  Early Release Day – Student pick up @ 12 noon 

Monday, September 2
nd

  Labor Day – NO SCHOOL 

Wednesday, September 11
th

 9-11 Memorial Ceremony 

Friday, September 27
th

  Early Release Day – Student pick up @ 12 noon 

Friday, October 11
th

 End of 1
st
 Grading Period  

Friday, October 25
th

  Early Release Day – Student pick up @ 12 noon 

Friday, November 22
nd

 Early Release Day – Student pick up @ 12 noon  

Monday – Friday, November 25
th

 – 29
th

 Thanksgiving Week – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Tuesday, December 17
th

 Christmas Concert @ 6:30p.m. @ Lake City V.A. Auditorium 

Wednesday, December 18
th

 END of 2
nd

 Grading Period & Last Day of School in 1
st
 Semester  

December 19
th

, 2019 – January 4
th

, 2020 Winter Holidays – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Monday, January 6
th

  First Day of Classes 2018 / Beginning of 2
nd

 Semester 

Monday, January 20
th

  MLK Day – NO SCHOOL 

Friday, January 24
th

 Early Release Day – Student pick up @ 12 noon 

Friday, February 14
th

 Olustee Festival – NO SCHOOL 

Monday, February 17
th

 Presidents Day – NO SCHOOL  

Friday, February 28
th

  Early Release Day – Student pick up @ 12 noon 

Friday, March 20
th

  End of 3
rd

 Grading Period 

Friday, March 27
th

 Early Release Day – Student pick up @ 12 noon 

Monday, April 6
th

 – Friday, April 17
th

 Spring Break – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Friday, April 24
th

 Early Release Day – Student pick up @ 12 noon 

May 18
th

 – May 22
nd

  Standardized Testing – ALL STUDENTS 

Monday, May 25
th

 Memorial Day – NO SCHOOL 

Thursday, May 28
th

  Spring Musical @ 6:30p.m. @ V.A. Hospital Auditorium 

T.B.A. High School Graduation 

Friday, May 29
th

, 2020 Early Release Pickup @ 12 noon / End of 4
th

 Grading Period & 2
nd

 Semester 
  


